
TOUR  PLAN  OF  MOBILE VISION  CENTER  FOR THE  MONTH  OF AUGUST-2021

SUNETRA, JHARSUGUDA
Timing of MVC: -OPD Hour of concerned CHC

Sl.  No1 StartingPoint Name ofBlockKOLABIRA Place of VisitCHCKOLABIRA Name of Ophth. Asst. Date ofVisit Vehicle

23

DHH,

PARAMESWAR  NAYAK 06.08.202107.08.202120.08.2021

SUNET

LAIKERA CHC  MUNDRAJORE RANJAN  KUMAR SAHU

KIRMIRA CHC  KIRMIRA PARAM ESWAR  NAYAK

456 Jharsuguda

JHARSUGUDA
CHC RAJPuR RANJAN  KUMAR SAHU 21.08.2021

RA VEHICLE,OD23G4172

CHC  BRAJRAJNAGAR PARAMESWAR  NAYAK 27.08.202128.08.2021

LAKHANPUR CHC  LAKHANPUR RANJAN  KUMAR SAHU

Ranjan I(umar Sahu-9861586068, 9439183288
Parameswar Nayak-9937156673

District me Manager
DBCS, Jharsuguda

chjef*jcfa`,-:-M
Public Health Officer,

Jharsuguda


